
Coaches:

TaSean Murdock Albany Leadership Charter
(G) JV Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 19, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 7:00
AM

8:15
AM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Aug 20, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Aug 21, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Aug 22, 2019 Thu
Practice
(Soccer
Tryouts) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Aug 23, 2019 Fri
Practice
(Soccer
Tryouts) 

N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Aug 24, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM TBD

Aug 26, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:30
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Aug 28, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 2:45
PM

4:30
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Aug 29, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 2:45
PM

4:30
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Aug 30, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 9:30
AM

11:00
AM TBD

Sep 3, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:30
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Sep 4, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:30
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Sep 6, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Sep 10, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Sep 11, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Chatham 4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Chatham Middle School
Soccer Field L

Sep 12, 2019 Thu
Practice (10th
anniversary
BBQ) 

N/A 3:15
PM

6:30
PM

Albany Leadership High
School: GYM

Sep 16, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM TBD

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM TBD

Sep 19, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM TBD

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM TBD

Sep 21, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Catskill 1:00
PM

2:30
PM TBD L



Sep 23, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM TBD

POSTPONED Sep
23, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Cairo-

Durham
4:15
PM

6:15
PM JV Soccer Field L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM TBD

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Greenville 4:15
PM

Greenville Upper Left
Soccer Field L

Sep 26, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM TBD

Sep 27, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM TBD

Sep 30, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM TBD

POSTPONED Oct
1, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Cairo-

Durham
4:15
PM

6:15
PM JV Soccer Field L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Greenville 4:15
PM

Greenville Upper Left
Soccer Field NL

Oct 7, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Maple Hill 4:15
PM

6:00
PM

1477 South Schodack Rd:
JV Soccer Field L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Chatham 4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Chatham Middle School
Soccer Field L

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Taconic
Hills (HV/TH)

4:15
PM Varsity Grass Soccer Field L

Oct 16, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Maple Hill 4:15
PM

6:00
PM

Varsity Soccer Field: 1477
South Schodack Rd.
(behind bus garage)

L

TBD Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM TBD

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2024-11-04


	Albany Leadership Charter (G) JV Soccer Coaches: TaSean Murdock
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Soccer


